The purpose of the appraisal was to develop an opinion of the as is fee simple market value of 
the property, as improved, unencumbered by liens. A legal description of the property will be 
found herein. 

In my opinion, the as is fee simple market value of the property as of February 3, 2026, is: 

TWO HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND DOLLARS 

$248,000 

THIS IS AN APPRAISAL REPORT 

The attached report contains the description, analysis, and supportive data for the conclusions 
and final estimate of value together with descriptive photographs. 

Kevin J. Dumman, MAI, SRA, AI-GRS 
WI Certified General Appraiser #1180-10

[...]

reactions of buyers and sellers of such properties.   

FINAL OPINION OF VALUE 

After giving full consideration to all the features and conditions outlined in this analysis, my as is 
fee simple market value opinion of the subject property as of February 3, 2026, is the amount of  

TWO HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($248,000) 

Respectfully submitted, 

DUMMAN APPRAISAL GROUP, LLC 

Kevin J. Dumman, MAI, SRA, AI-GRS 
WI Certified General Appraiser #1180-10 

ADDITIONAL EXHIBITS 

ADDITIONAL EXHIBITS 

ORDINARY ASSUMPTIONS AND LIMITING CONDITIONS: